

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14048-14057/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in CWP Nos.55, 59, 69, 70, 127, 128, 135, 139, 142 and 219 of 2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GAURAV TRADERS & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
 Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kr. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

List along with Entry Tax matters.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER