

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos. 14048-14057/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13.08.2008 in C.W.P. Nos. 55, 59, 69, 70, 127, 128, 135, 139, 142 and 219 of 2008 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh.)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GAURAV TRADERS & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Sushma Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, four weeks time is granted as a last chance to comply with the office report.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| |Court Master

|